

	Periodo	%	Acumulado	%
Ingresos				
Ingresos	1,462,070.49	99.99	28,819,166.15	98.52
Otros ingresos	75.30	0.01	433,311.98	1.48
Total Ingresos	1,462,145.79	100.00	29,252,478.13	100.00
Egresos				
<i>Costos</i>				
Costos de venta y/o servicio	2,544,221.33	174.01	23,720,951.08	81.09
Total Costos	2,544,221.33	174.01	23,720,951.08	81.09
<i>Gastos</i>				
Gastos generales	0.00	0.00	45,904.59	0.16
Gastos de venta	29,000.00	1.98	196,850.00	0.67
Gastos de administración	257,786.26	17.63	2,719,906.15	9.30
Total Gastos	286,786.26	19.61	2,962,660.74	10.13
<i>Resultado integral de financiamiento</i>				
Gastos financieros	2,019.98	0.14	27,552.59	0.09
Productos financieros	-10,624.84	-0.73	-13,118.90	-0.04
Total Resultado integral de financiamiento	-8,604.86	-0.59	14,433.69	0.05
Total Egresos	2,822,402.73	193.03	26,698,045.51	91.27
Utilidad (o Pérdida)	-1,360,256.94	-93.03	2,554,432.62	8.73